F.F.Tir

Du 14 juin 2024 au 16 juin 2024

Championnat de France TAR 2024

820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 Ir Seniors 1

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2023/2024

Edité le 16 juin 2024 a 14:20 - page 1 -

Place

10

10

12

12

12

12

Nom / Prénom

VIVIER Séverine
GOMEZ Eric
GERBEAU Bernard
GUENEAU Sylvain
MOULIN Erine
BARONNET Patrice
BANEWITZ Sacha
KOCH Olivier
BRIGAUD Michaél
JAGODA Alicia
RAMIREZ Pierre
HORELLOU Sarah
VENET Laurent
SOILLE Aurélie

CLOZEL Jérémy

Association / Ligue

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. MONTEUX
PROVENCE

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

C.T. FORT LA CHAUX
FRANCHE-COMTE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

C.TM.C.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.TE.L
LORRAINE

TIR SPORTIF 16
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S. PAYS DOLOIS
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. ISTRES-FOS
PROVENCE

STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE
BRETAGNE

S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS
LYONNAIS

CIBLE LIMOUSINE
LIMOUSIN

T.O. VALENTINOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

Séries
99,0 93,0
99,0 93,0
99,0 93,0
100,0 92,0
97,0 94,0
98,0 93,0
98,0 93,0
99,0 92,0
99,0 92,0
98,0 92,0
98,0 92,0
99,0 91,0
99,0 91,0
99,0 91,0
99,0 91,0

Total
192,0

4,00
192,0
3,00
192,0
3,00
192,0
191,0
191,0
191,0
191,0
191,0
190,0
190,0
190,0
190,0

190,0

190,0
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Place
16

16

18

19

19

21

21

21

24

24

26

27

28

28

30

Nom / Prénom

HUMBERT Alexandre
SALIVET Bernard
RUEFFLY Jéréme
MAURICE Dominique
LEPLEY Yannick
MEYER Jonathan
FONTENOY Roch
CLAVERIE Enzo
LEBOBE Maxime
TISSIER Stéphane
CLAVERIE Frédéric
SUQUET Eric
BRETEY Sébastien
DUCOUTUMANY Lambert

BOISSY Christophe

Association / Ligue

A.T. LACLAIRE FORET
LORRAINE

UGAP TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T. FORT LA CHAUX
FRANCHE-COMTE

CT CHAMBERY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T. GRENOBLOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

TIR PAYS COUSERANS
MIDI-PYRENEES

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

TIR PAYS COUSERANS
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. ISTRES-FOS
PROVENCE

Séries
100,0 90,0
100,0 90,0
96,0 93,0
97,0 92,0
97,0 92,0
98,0 91,0
98,0 91,0
98,0 91,0
99,0 90,0
99,0 90,0
100,0 89,0
96,0 92,0
97,0 91,0
97,0 91,0
98,0 90,0

Total
190,0

190,0

189,0

189,0

189,0

189,0

189,0

189,0

189,0

189,0

189,0

188,0

188,0

188,0

188,0
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Place
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

38

40

40

42

43

44

45

Nom / Prénom

WIEROSKI Hervé
MEYRAND Florent
VERDUN Michaél
POIRIE Christophe
MURAT Olivier
GROLEZ Nicolas
RIGONDAUD Adrien
ROCHE Ludivine
STEINER Julien
ZAMORA Christophe
MONTANI Aurélien
CHEVRIER Eric
DUTERTRE Emilien
SAINT-DIZIER Claude

FABRE Bernard

Association / Ligue

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T. CASTELPONTIN
AUVERGNE

BAYEUX TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

ATS.L
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

C.T.S. CHABRELOCHE
AUVERGNE

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. NORDIC BRIANCON
PROVENCE

S.T.S.M.
LYONNAIS

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

TS.C.V.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

STE TARARIENNE TIR
LYONNAIS

A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

Séries
99,0 89,0
100,0 88,0
94,0 93,0
96,0 91,0
99,0 88,0
950 91,0
96,0 90,0
97,0 89,0
97,0 89,0
99,0 87,0
99,0 87,0
100,0 86,0
950 90,0
96,0 89,0
98,0 87,0

Total
188,0

188,0

187,0

187,0

187,0

186,0

186,0

186,0

186,0

186,0

186,0

186,0

185,0

185,0

185,0
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Place
46

47

47

49

50

51

52

53

54

54

54

57

57

57

60

Nom / Prénom

MASSET Eric
MICHAUT Henri
RICHARD Jean-Charles
RISSON Olivier
ZOLLNER Daniel

NOEL Guy

COLOMBO Romuald
CAPUTO Georges
BUNEL Roger
MARCHETTI William
STEINER Violette
CLOZEL Lilian
DECOURRIERE Christophe
VIRLOUVET Benjamin

VERGNAUD Romain

Association / Ligue

T.O. VALENTINOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE
BRETAGNE

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

C.T. GEVAUDANAIS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.T. LACLAIRE FORET
LORRAINE

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

T.S. PAYS DOLOIS
FRANCHE-COMTE

ASPLTIR
LYONNAIS

S.T. LACONCORDE
NORMANDIE

T.C. ALERIA
CORSE

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

C.TS.B.L.V.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ESV TIRALES AGGLO
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

Séries
99,0 86,0
100,0 85,0
100,0 85,0
950 89,0
98,0 86,0
93,0 90,0
94,0 89,0
950 88,0
96,0 87,0
96,0 87,0
96,0 87,0
99,0 84,0
99,0 84,0
99,0 84,0
93,0 89,0

Total
185,0

185,0

185,0

184,0

184,0

183,0

183,0

183,0

183,0

183,0

183,0

183,0

183,0

183,0

182,0
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Place
61

61

61

64

65

65

67

68

69

69

71

72

73

73

73

Nom / Prénom

GAMERO Alfonso

MANES Marie-Claire

FOURNERET Maurine

GONIN Loic

HORELLOU David

LEYSSENNE Michel

RIEDIN Guillaume

DUQUENOIS Christophe

BAUDRY Jean-Michel

LAMOISE Xavier

CHIAPELLO Jean-Luc

SPY Roland

BARRIELLE Jean-Pierre

FONTENOY Yann

MARRET Stéphan

Association / Ligue

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE
BRETAGNE

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

AMICALE DE LUCE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T.P. STEPHANOIS
LYONNAIS

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN

BOURGOGNE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN

POITOU-CHARENTES

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

Séries
950 87,0
950 87,0
950 87,0
96,0 86,0
99,0 83,0
99,0 83,0
94,0 87,0
950 86,0
96,0 85,0
96,0 85,0
930 87,0
94,0 86,0
950 85,0
950 85,0
950 85,0

Total
182,0

182,0

182,0

182,0

182,0

182,0

181,0

181,0

181,0

181,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0
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Place
73

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

86

88

89

89

Nom / Prénom

TSCHOFEN Jacques
GOUDJIL Said
CHAVET Pascal
GASCHET Jéréme
LIEGEON Franck
ROUTIER Sandrine
TEMPETE Nicolas
GADREAU Sélene
RENAULT Mendy
DELIENCOURT Arnaud
PALADINO Thierry
TRUSSARDI Frédéric

LE MOING Bernard

CHAMAYOU Gabriel-Henri

MASGONTY Julien

Association / Ligue

S.M.T. CHAUMONT
CHAMPAGNE

S.R. DELLOIS
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS
LYONNAIS

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
PROVENCE

S.T. DREUX
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. HAUTE-VALLEE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.TM.C.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.O.M. MARTIGUES
PROVENCE

S.TE.L
LORRAINE

PYTHON CLUB
COTE D'AZUR

AMTA.CA.
MIDI-PYRENEES

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

Séries
950 85,0
90,0 89,0
94,0 85,0
950 84,0
98,0 81,0
99,0 80,0
92,0 86,0
93,0 850
94,0 84,0
96,0 82,0
97,0 81,0
97,0 81,0
89,0 88,0
93,0 84,0
93,0 84,0

Total
180,0

179,0

179,0

179,0

179,0

179,0

178,0

178,0

178,0

178,0

178,0

178,0

177,0

177,0

177,0
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Place
89

92

93

94

DEU

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

Nom / Prénom

FARABI-AUGER Sylvia
CARAVIA Jean-Pierre
LEPLATRE Julien

ROUQUET Rolland

TROLLMANN Alexander

DEVEZE Cédric
GIRARD Stéphane
BIALOWAS Béatrice
BEAUVAIS Elisabeth
BAUDRY Yannick
PIN Patrick
KRAUSE Patrick
DUMAIN Guillaume
FOURNERET Laura

GRENOUILLAT Samuel

Association / Ligue

BAYEUX TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS
LYONNAIS

TIR VALLEE DE L'HERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.S. MANDALLAZ
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S. PAYS DOLOIS
FRANCHE-COMTE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CIBLE LIMOUSINE
LIMOUSIN

C.TM.C.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. LANGLADE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.T. LACLAIRE FORET
LORRAINE

C.T.S. CRETEIL
ILE-DE-FRANCE

RHODIACLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.O. VALENTINOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

Séries
93,0 84,0
96,0 81,0
89,0 87,0
91,0 850
98,0 78,0
87,0 88,0
88,0 86,0
91,0 83,0
98,0 76,0
93,0 80,0
89,0 83,0
90,0 82,0
92,0 80,0
94,0 78,0
940 77,0

Total
177,0

177,0

176,0

176,0

176,0

175,0

174,0

174,0

174,0

173,0

172,0

172,0

172,0

172,0

171,0
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Place
105

106

107

108

109

110

111

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom

PECOT Didier

BERNARD Jean-Pierre

COLOMBAN Laure

MILLIARD Violaine

SAINA Xavier

CHIES Cédric

MARCOTTE Hervé

RIVIERE Mathieu

ROUGE-CARRASSAT Lucile

BECQUART Julien

PETITFOUR Clément

COUZINOU Lucie

GERMON Emmanuelle

PONDROM Guillaume

Association / Ligue

ESV TIRALES AGGLO
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

STE JONZACAISE TIR
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S. NORDIC BRIANCON
PROVENCE

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

STADE MONTOIS
AQUITAINE

38SP T.S MERENVIELLE
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.C. FREJUSIEN
COTE D'AZUR

T.S. MARMANDAIS
AQUITAINE

T.S. MARMANDAIS
AQUITAINE

S.T. BEDOIN VENTOUX
PROVENCE

ARQUEBUSIERS ST-EVRE
CHAMPAGNE

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

UNION TIR MAURIENNE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

-- Fin --

Séries
82,0 88,0
89,0 81,0
94,0 75,0
97,0 72,0
930 750
94,0 74,0
90,0 75,0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total
170,0

170,0

169,0

169,0

168,0

168,0

165,0



